

www.moabfolkfestival.com • info@moabfolkfestival.com festival.com • P.O. Box 1082, Moab, UT 84532 • 435-260-1756

2024 Moab Folk Festival Vendor Set-up & Breakdown Information

The **Moab Ball Field** is located at the corner/intersection of **Center St. and 200 East** (198 E Center St, Moab, UT 84532).

Directions: You will be entering town on Hwy 191. This road eventually turns into Main Street. Follow Main Street until you intersect with Center Street. Turn East on Center Street. Follow Center Street for about 2 blocks. Turn right on 200 East. You will see the Ball Field and the Vendor Entrance on 200 East.

Vendor Set-Up: Vendors are encouraged to set up on **Friday, November 1st between 10am-5pm.** Access for set up will be allowed on Saturday, November 2 from 7am-9am, but is not encouraged.

Sales Times are from 10:00 AM to 4:30 PM (or until over) 11/2 and 11/3.

Vendor Access to the Ball Field is as follows:

Friday, November 1st: 10:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Saturday, November 2nd: 7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. Sunday, November 3rd: 7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m.

The Festival will be open to the public beginning at 10:00 a.m. on Saturday and Sunday.

Passes & Helpers: Exhibitors are <u>limited to 2 persons per booth.</u> Additional exhibitor/vendor passes must be purchased. Please call the festival office to make arrangements in advance of the event.

Power & Wifi: Power and wifi for vendors are **NOT** provided by the venue or MFF. Please plan accordingly.

Vendor Break-Down: Vendors are expected to keep booths up and operating until the end of the last performance on Sunday, November 3rd.

There will be overnight security on Friday, Nov. 1 and Saturday, Nov. 2. THERE IS NO ON-SITE CAMPING AVAILABLE.